Full Name

EKDES TSEGA MESFIN
BEREKET ASEFA ADAYE
BINIAM BAHIRU BETELA
MEGEGN KELTA WABALO
ABINET BERHANU BALTA
AKLILU BELAY BASA

BINIAM GENENE GEBIBA
DAGIM TESHOME SETA
DEREJE ALEMU HATISA

SISAY LUKAS TEKA

TESFAHUN BEKELE JALDU
TIBEBEMELECOT KASSAHUN SETTA
TIBEBU YISIHAK ANJULO
YENENE ELIAS BOGALE
MINTESINOT TEFERA TANTU
SAMUEL TADESSE SORSA
ABEBAYEHU HABITAMU CHINASHO
ASFAWOSSEN ENDALE YIGEZU
TELEMOS DATA CHORAMO
TIBEBU DAWIT DANA
YONATHAN PHILIPOS BORENA
TEMESGEN ERGENA MENA
DAGIM TARIKU ADMASU
ANTENEH ANJULO TEGA
TAREKEGN KELTA ALAMBO
ABENEZER HENOK DESTA
AMANUEL ERMIAS LERA
ANTENEH TADELE LOTA
BEREKET JENBERE DESTA
BETEIYESUS BEKELE BAZA
DAGIMAWI YOHANNES DEMISSE
DEGINESH MUKE BALTA
KASAHUN ABEBE BORKO
NEGEST MEKONNEN DUBALE
WOSEN MARKOS JOBA
YARED ADNEW GUDETA
ZERIHUN TAMIRU MENA
AMANUEL ENDRIYAS YAYA
AMANUEL WENDEWESSEN MENA
BEREKET SILAS DUBALE
KIBREAB FIKADU HAILU
MATUSAL ARGAW FELEKE
MESAY BERHANU BUCHULO
MICHAEL TILAHUN TEKA
MIKIAS ADMASU MERSHA

WALIYITA SODO UNIVERSITY EXAM CENTER

Registration No
565156
698773
698780
734036
735681
735710
735832
735875
735902
736305
736381
736403
736406
736489
736996
737044
737993
738218
739285
739403
739624
751233
763365
784525
784576
784646
784653
784663
784687
784693
784720
784730
784796
784861
784926
784929
784941
785004
785006
785023
785070
785083
785094
785099
785101

E-mail
354 Jonijo@gmail.com
444 0924bekiyease0977 @gmail.com
454 biniambahiru@gmail.com
475 megegnkelta@gmail.com
432 AbinetBere404@gmail.com
451 belayaklilu039@gmail.com
376 genalem94@gmail.com
465 genalem94@gmail.com
425 kairredinhusen@gmail.com
462 sisaylukas600@gmail.com
448 tesfabekele259@gmail.com
498 tmkkassa@gmail.com
386 genalem94@gmail.com
470 genalem94@gmail.com
503 wondimuwonte57@gmail.com
491 masireshatadesse@gmail.com
435 abebayewhaftamu@gmail.com
427 tamiratasshebirl43@gmail.com
421 919764561
478 newaymengistu25@gmail.com
446 yonathanphilip@gmail.com
474 zelekezeru@gmail.com
430 dagimtariku04@gmail.com
547 anjuloanteneh@gmail.com
544 tarekegnkelta@gmail.com
481 abenezerhenok70@gmail.com
463 ermiasamanuel555@gmail.com
505 www.ermiasamanuel555@gmail.com
436 bereketjenbere@gmail.com
431 beteiyesus.bekele@gmail.com
436 Dagimawiyohannes@gmail.com
442 Deginesh12@gmail.com
432 Kasu.abe@gmail.com
455 Mekennennegest@gmail.com
429 mamelove367@gmail.com
467 Yaredadnew23@gmail.com
479 zerihuntamO6@gmail.com
481 amanuelendriyas123@gmail.com
525 bewketkurabachew@gmail.com
499 Bereketsilas0O0@gmail.com
450 ssaba3674@gmail.com
435 matusalargaw@gmail.com
461 mesayberhanu@gmail.com
427 Dagimawiyohannes@gmail.com
430 mikiasadmasu2l@gmail.com



MINALU AMANUEL MENA
MINOTA MATEWOS DACHE
YOFTAHE TESFAYE WADA
ABEBAYEHU ARJA OCHONO
AMBAW ADISU ANJULO
AREGEHEGN AYELE AYANO
ASNAKU ARJA OCHONO
HABTAMU BEREZE BABANTO
MERIHUN EYASU WOLDETSADIK
TEMESGEN BAZAW INJERO
TEWODROS TESFAYE GIDEBO
YETARIK BELETE GERAMO
ZERUBABEL LIRANSO FALTAMO
ADISU TAFESE IDE

785103
785104
785172
785230
785255
785259
785264
785334
785373
785424
785441
785469
858927
865893

456 samson.mega@gmail.com

491 minotamatewosO@gmail.com
499 juyekid@gmail.com

445 abebayehuarja@gmail.com

459 ambawadisu2017@gmail.com
456 asnakuarja2016@gmail.com

485 asnakuarja2016@gmail.com

467 habtamu2017@gmail.com

401 marueyasu2017@gmail.com

408 getachew621@gmail.com

480 tewodrostesfaye988@gmail.com
352 yetarikbeletegeramo@gmail.com
472 zedliranso@gmail.com

385 969614397



Phone Number
912587138
90977919357
921220324
925106049
90949594052
9941565121
934238323
969828794
967514589
926106621
90919706750
964375779
965498199
972779392
932213918
943966910
984669225
90945010857
09+251 9XX XXXX

90983654032
936515401
935932001
946353224
970146453
964052931
983708095
912898094
924392608
913270792
916460384
949686129
936454415
90961325946
964064032
90987160214
936446603
916302983
90976135348
928834505
921009799
909477746
949234480
940598287
90977719939
972782001



90945012142
937807285
945840943
916759214
949616917
916740991
927138114
934124186
926532385
988065370
929178867
908901321
936536464

09+251 9XX XXXX



